Report for Website

Product Name:Glade Automatic Vanilla AE Bulk Ventura

Specification ID:350000039177
Ingredients

ACETONE

ISOBUTANE

Propane

4H-Pyran-4-one, 2-ethyl-3-
hydroxy-

ETHYL VANILLIN
Benzaldehyde, 4-methoxy-
HELIOTROPINE

VANILLIN
GAMMA-UNDECALACTONE

4H-Pyran-4-one, 3-hydroxy-2-
methyl-

Propanoic acid, ethyl ester

2-Cyclopenten-1-one, 2-
hydroxy-3-methyl-

Citral
Isoeugenol
EUGENOL
Anise Alcohol
Acrylic acid

Limonene

CAS Number

67-64-1

75-28-5

74-98-6

4940-11-8

121-32-4

123-11-5

120-57-0

121-33-5

104-67-6

118-71-8

105-37-3

80-71-7

5392-40-5

97-54-1

97-53-0

105-13-5

79-10-7

5989-27-5

Function

Solublizer
Propellant
Propellant

Fragrances

Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances
Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Fragrances

Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens
Contains Fragrance Allergens

Contains Fragrance Allergens






